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Session 5
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 133 Women's Fly (48-51kg) GAFUROVA Madina TJK

NEMATULLAEVA Dilnoza UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

IRSALIEV

DZHANSEITOV K

TOKOLDOSHEV

OMOROV

SIDIKOV

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 134 Women's Light (57-60kg) PUPOVA Farida KGZ

NURLANOVA Uldana KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAEV KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KUNASOV

BUTUMBAEV

SIDIGALIEV

ALMASHEV

AITIEV

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 123 Light Fly (46-49kg) TURKBAI UULU Mirlan NSK

MIRZAKHMETOV Nodirzhon UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ALIMKULOV UZB

KAZ

TJK

KGZ

KGZ

FAZILOV

ERALIEV

ABDULLAEV

KURMANOV

ZELENKOV

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 124 Fly (52kg) OSMONOV Turat NSK

ABDUMURADOV Fozilzhon UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KIDIRALIEV KAZ

TJK

UZB

KGZ

KGZ

ERALIEV

ABDULLAEV

FAZILOV

KENZHEBAEV

DZHEENBAEV

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 125 Bantam (56kg) ABDULLAEV Sirozhidin NSK

ALIBEKOV Alamnbet NSK BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBAEV KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

ABDURASHIDOV

OMURGAZIEV

BORKOEVA

IRSALIEV

DZHANSEITOV K

19:19

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

6 126 Light (60kg) KADIRBEK UULU Argen NSK

SEITBEK UULU Munarbek NSK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB FAZILOV KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KUNASOV

BUTUMBAEV

SIDIGALIEV

TOKOLDOSHEV

ALIMKULOV

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 127 Light Welter (64kg) KAMCHIBEKOV Bek NSK

DAMIRIDIN UULU Daniyar NSK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIEV KGZ

TJK

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURMANOV

ABDULLAEV

ALMASHEV

DZHEENBAEV

OMOROV

29:26

29:26

28:27

29:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

8 128 Welter (69kg) MELIBOEV Fazliddin UZB

SAKENOV Ermek NSK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ERALIEV UZB

TJK

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

FAZILOV

ABDULLAEV

IRSALIEV

BORKOEVA

KIDIRALIEV

30:26

29:27

29:27

30:26

29:27
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 129 Middle (75kg) SHABDANBAEV Iktiar NSK

KANIBEK UULU Azamat KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

BUTUMBAEV

DZHANSEITOV K

TOKOLDOSHEV

SIDIKOV

KENZHEBAEV

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 130 Light Heavy (81kg) ADILBEK UULU Erkin NSK

URALBAEV Mukagali KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KUNASOV TJK

UZB

KAZ

KGZ

KGZ

ABDULLAEV

FAZILOV

ERALIEV

OMURGAZIEV

AITIEV

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 131 Heavy (91kg) PARENKO Sergei NSK

SHUHRATY Avdulaziz TJK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV KAZ

TJK

UZB

KGZ

KGZ

ERALIEV

ABDULLAEV

FAZILOV

ZELENKOV

SIDIGALIEV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 132 Super Heavy (+91kg) TOHIROV Obidzhon UZB

HAKIMOV Shermuhammed KGZ

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ IRSALIEV KGZ

KGZ

TJK

KAZ

UZB

ALIMKULOV

DZHANSEITOV K

ABDULLAEV

ERALIEV

FAZILOV

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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